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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #15200

Division: 11UG 3RD EAST H/A
Date: Saturday, April 6, 2024
Home: 13 (11U) JASA Coastal Surge WHT G

Score: 0 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: jasaAlA

Time: 1:00 PM

Away: 13 (11U) NCF GSO Gold G
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

13 (11U) JASA Coastal Surge WHT G

No. Name Goals Misconduct
010 Kirsten Sarkozy

018 Katie Heald

027 Emily Ayala

028 Carter Royal

029 Natalya Flores

030 Adelyn Keller

032 Lynnix Helgen

050 Amiyah Ellington-Farley
007 Jayda Madden

081 Kennedy Ray

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action

C3 Persistent Offenses

C4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE CELL

13 (11U) NCF GSO Gold G

010
012
014
016
024
026
028
030
032
034
036
038

Name Goals Misconduct

Kinley Hazelwood
Virginia Ramsey
Piper Rierson
Ellie Rosser
Emma Donovan
Hannah Sackel
Cooper Reaves
Caroline Melvin
Addison Burns
Reese Chasnis
Amiya Fulmore-Mitchell

Ana Lucia Paredes

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




